 -27-
Jasper Electronics
AC/DC EXTERNAL DESKTOP ADAPTER UNIVERSAL INPUT
SINGLE OUTPUT 25-36 WATTS SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
HES34 SERIES
FEATURES
 UNIVERSAL AC INPUT
 DESKTOP IEC320 AC RECEPTACLE

3.3Vdc ≤ Any Voltage < 12.0Vdc
3.3-4.0V/4.0A,  5.0-5.9V/5.0-4.77A,
6.0-6.9V/4.75-4.52A,  7.0-7.9V/4.5-4.27A,
8.0-8.9V/4.25-4.02A,  9.0-9.9V/4.0-3.63A,
10.0-10.9V/3.6-3.3A,  11.0-11.9V/3.27-3.02A.
12.0Vdc ≤ Any Voltage ≤ 24.0Vdc
12.0-12.9V/3.0-2.79A,  13.0-13.9V/2.76-2.58A,
14.0-14.9V/2.57-2.41A,  15.0-15.9V/2.4-2.26A,
16.0-18.0V/2.25-2.0A,  18.1-20.0V/0.1.98-1.8A,
20.1-22.5V/1.79-1.60A,  22.6-24.0V/1.59-1.5A.
Note: Refer to the upper Chart or specify the V/A ratings and consult factory for the exact Model No.
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]   WEIGHT: 330.0g (11.6 Oz.)
SINGLE OUTPUT (Model No for example)
MODEL NO. O/P VOLTAGE O/P CURRENT
HES34-033400 3.3Vdc  4.0A
HES34-050500 5.0Vdc  5.0A
HES34-090400 9.0Vdc  4.0A
HES34-120300 12.0Vdc  3.0A
HES34-150240 15.0Vdc  2.4A
HES34-180200 18.0Vdc  2.0A
HES34-240150 24.0Vdc  1.5A